Tuformation on Presidential, US Senate, US Representative, ttomey

Remember PA has a closed Primary, meaning only Democrats and Republicans

can vote and only for candidates within their party.
President:

Joe Biden (D) — website: https://joebiden.com/

Donald J. Trump (R ) —website: https://www.donaldjtrump.com/mission

US Senate:

Robert Casey, Jr. (D) — (incumbent): website: https://bobcasey.com/

Dave McCormick (R ) website: https://www.davemccormickpa.com/

US House:

District 10:

Scott Perry (R ) — (incumbent); website: https://patriotsforperry.com/
Endorsed by Huck PAC; SEAL PAC;100% rating from Susan B. Anthony Pro-
Life America

John Broadhurst (D) — website: https://www.broadhurstforcongress.com/ ;

no endorsements listed; website says he supports guaranteed national
health care and eliminating fossil fuels

Rick Coplen (D) -website: https://www.rickcoplenforcongress.com/; no
endorsements listed; website says he supports abortion and the LGBTQ
agenda

Shamaine Daniels (D)- website: https://danielsforcongress.org/ Endorsed by

pro-abortion National Organization for Women

Blake Lynch (D) -website: https://www.blakelynch.com/ ; No endorsements

listed; website says he’s pro-abortion

Mike O’Brien (D) — website: https://www.mikeobrienforpa.com/ Endorsed
by VotesVet; New Politics; Serve America PAC

Janelle Stelson (D) — website: https://janellestelson.com/ Endorsed by pro-
abortion Emily’s List; NewDems Action Fund
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Auditor General:

Timothy DeFoor (R) - (Incumbent) — website: https://www.defoor4pa.com/

Malcolm Kenyatta (D) — website: https://www.malcolmkenyatta.com/ ;
currently a pro-abortion, pro-LGBTQ state rep

Mark Pinsley (D) — website: https://www.votemarkpinsley.com/ ; currently
the Lehigh County Controller; from a statement released to the League
of Women Voters: “l vow to divest funds from anti-choice companies . . .

Attorney General:

Jack Stollsteimer (D) — website: https://www.jackforag.com/ No
endorsements listed, but website says he is pro-abortion

Eugene DePasquale (D) — Website: https://www.depasqualeforag.com/
100% rating from Planned Parenthood; 8% rating from Gunowners of
America

Joe Khan (D) — website: https://www.joekhan.com/ Endorsed by various
Democrat elected officials; LVAALL (promotes progressive policies)

Keir Bradford-Grey (D) — website: https://www.keirforag.com/ Endorsed by
pro-abortion Emily’s List; the Collective PAC

Jared Solomon (D) — website: https://www.jaredsolomon.com/meet-jared
Endorsed by Democrat elected officials and unions; website says he is pro-
abortion

Dave Sunday (R ) — website: https://www.davesundayforag.com/ Endorsed
by PA Republican Party, Republican Attorneys General Association,
Montgomery County Republican Committee, Gunowners of America,
currently York County District Attorney

Craig Williams (R ) — website: https://www.craigwilliamsforpa.com/ An
attorney who is currently a State Rep. There are some questions about his
whole-hearted support for the Second Amendment. He has also opposed
inquiry into any possible election issues with the November 2020 election
and more recent elections. Voted for pro-abortion HB 1786.

Information provided by the AFA of PA, P.O. Box 1048, Franklin, PA 16323
https://afaofpa.org (814) 271-9078
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